ildcon com

Terms of Delivery

SI
No.

Description of Good- HSN/SAC Ouantity Rate per Disc. % Amounl

1 BOSCH DRY WALL SANDER GTRs5O
SLNO:131OOOO45

e

c.

a
,o

tGsT @18 %
ROUND OFF

8467 1 NOS 19.576.00

18

NOS 19,576.00

3,523.68
0.32

Tolal 1 NOS t 23,100.00

INR Twenty Three Thousand One Hundred Only
E, & O.E

Amount Chargeable (in wlrds)

TaxTaxable
Value Rale Amount

Total
Tax Amount

HSN/SAC

8467 19,5 lAo/o 3.523.68
Total 19,576.00 3,523.68 3,523. 68

3,523.68

ON

Tax Amount (in words) : rNR Tht€€ Thousand Five Hundr€d rwenty Thr€e and sixty Eight paise onty